and (2) the representative signing this Contract on its behalf is authorized by its governing 
body to sign this Contract.

V. COMPENSATION:

Receiving Agency will compensate Performing Agency in accordance with Exhibit A – 
Statement of Work and Budget. The total amount of this Contract shall not exceed 
EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($82,000.00) for the

term of the agreement. This estimated amount includes the costs for the maximum number 
of additional trainees (ref. Exhibit A).

VI. PAYMENT FOR SERVICES:

Performing Agency will invoice. Receiving Agency shall pay invoices for services within thirty